HORARIOS DOS MONITORES DE
ELEMENTOS DE CALCULO II
2° SEMESTRE LETIVO DE 2025

ATENDIMENTO NA FACC

Hora

Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta

Sexta

08-09

Nicolas Nicolas

09-10

Nicolas Nicolas

10-11

Nicolas Nicolas

11-12

Nicolas Nicolas

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

Nicolas

16-17

Nicolas

17-18

Nicolas

18-19

Nicolas

19-20

20-21

21-22

* Ultima atualizacdo: 02/10/2025




